REISEPROGRAMM 2025
GCO Senioren

DATUM Region

-

Hotel Golf- Platze

07.04.2025 Mo
08.04.2025 Di
09.04.2025 Mi
10.04.2025 Do
12.05.2025 Mo
13.05.2025 Di
16.06.2025 Mo
23.06.2025 Mo
24.06.2025 Di
25.06.2025 Mi
24.07.2025 Do
28.08.2025 Do
29.08.2025 Fr
03.10.2025 Fr
13.10.2025 Mo
14.10.2025 Di
15.10.2025 Mi
16.10.2025 Do

Piemont

Baden-Wiirtemberg

Berner Oberland
Elsass

Waldshut DE
Ost - CH

Schwyz
Milano Sid

Hotel Palio

Hotel Bibermiihle

IBIS Strassburg Centre Halles

Golf Asti 9 L
Golf Margara
Golf Margara
Golf Caviglia
Obere Alp

Golf Rheinblick
Interlaken

Golf Wantzenau

Hotel one66 SG, Winkel

Hotel Europa Milano

Golf Soufflenheim
Golf Kempferhof
GC Rickenbach
Golf Waldkirch
Golf Waldkirch
Golf Ybrig

Golf Ambrosiano
Golf Tolcinasco
Golf Vigevano
Golf Lainate



https://hotelpalio.com/
https://www.golfcittadiasti.it/
https://www.golfmargara.it/de/?lang=de
https://www.golfmargara.it/de/?lang=de
https://www.golfclubcavaglia.it/en/
https://bibermuehle.de/
https://www.golf-oberealp.de/index.html
https://www.golfclubrheinblick.de/index.html
https://www.interlakengolf.ch/
https://all.accor.com/hotel/0640/index.de.shtml
https://golf-wantzenau.fr/de/
https://golfclub-soufflenheim.com/de/
https://www.kempferhof.fr/de/parcours/parcours
https://www.golfclub-rickenbach.de/
https://www.hotel-one66.ch/de/
https://www.migrosgolf.ch/de/golfparks/waldkirch/uebersicht.html
https://www.migrosgolf.ch/de/golfparks/waldkirch/uebersicht.html
https://www.golfybrig.ch/
https://hoteleuropamilano.it/en/home
https://golfclubambrosiano.com/
https://www.golftolcinasco.it/en/
https://www.vigevanogolf.com/
https://www.greenclubgolf.it/

